MALER'S MIT Pune's
M IME R Medical College & Dr, BS R T Hospital
Lalegaon (1,) 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology
PG Time Table - Month: May , 2023

Date 1 Day Time Activity Teacher Name
020823 [ Tue Loo-1300 | Dr. Ganesh
_ } S B Data Entry — Atopic Dermatitis
ARNUATAR) [ Wed 1100-1300 .
_ ] o Thesis Data Entry
04 03 23 [ Thu 1100-1300 -
1 Thesis Data Entry
O3 0323 I'n 1100-1300 ‘ --
- } PV Visit to the hospital wards !
0o 03/23 l Sat 1100-1300 Dr. Ganesh
N | Data Entry — Atopic Dermatitis
08 0523 | Mon 1100-1300 Dr. Wagh
Paper Writing : Cost Variation Analysis
Antidepressants
Co0523 [Tue | 1100-1300 -
f OBGY project — Data Analysis
| 10/05/23 Wed 1100-1300 Dr. Wagh
Paper Writing : Cost Variation Analysis
i Antidepressants
| 11/05/23 Thu 1100-1300 -
f Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab
120523 I 1100-1300 Dr. Nikose
1 PV: Visit to the hospital wards
| 15/05/23 Mon 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
‘ News and Views
| 16/05/23 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
OBGY project — Data Analysis
| 17/05/23 Wed 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
' Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab
180523 Thu 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab
C&'I 9/05/23 I'ri 1100-1300 Dr. Nikose
o PV: Visit to the hospital wards
12010523 Sat 1100-1300 Dr. Chetna
Tutorial — PPT and Drug Screening Methods
122/05/23 Mon | 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
OBGY project — Data Analysis
23/05/23 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab
24/05/23 Wed 1100-1300 -
Paper Writing : Cost Variation Analysis
Antdepressants
{ 125/05/23 Thu 1100-1300 -
1 Paper Writing @ Cost Variation Analysis
1 Antidepressants
12605123 Fri 1100-1300 Dr. Nikose
| PV: Visit to the hospital wards
12905123 Mon | 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
' OBGY Project
30/05/23 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissert: mun D¢ oy OPD & Micro lab
31/05/23 Wed 1100-1300 PROFESSO & &)th‘b Dr. Chincholkar
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